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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.
СОРОКИНА Лидия НИЖ СДЮСШ  0  V  0  0  0  1 0.167 -23 6
КАРПУШИНА Софья МОС ДИНАМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30

БАРЫШНИКОВА Анна НИЖ СДЮСШ  4  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -23 7
КОЛОМИЕЦ Ева ВЛА ДЮСШ  V  1  V  1  4  1 0.333 -5 17
СЕМЕНОВА Елена  НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28
ПАСУХИНА Анна НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  V  4  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 25
КОРОТКОВА Екатерин НИЖ МБУ ДО   V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 27

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.

ЩЕННИКОВА Марина НИЖ МБУ ДО   V  4  2  2  3 0.200 -5 16
МАЛЫШКИНА Верони НИЖ МБУ ДО   1  3  1  3  1 0.000 -16 9
ТИМОФЕЕВА Светлан НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 23
ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25
ДАДОВА Тамила ВЛА ДЮСШ  V  V  3  1  2 0.400 -4 16
МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС ДИНАМО  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 7 23

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.
РУЧКИНА Мария НИЖ СДЮСШ  V V4  0  2  2 0.400 -5 13
ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгени НИЖ СДЮСШ  0  V  1  2  0 0.200 -16 8
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ал НИЖ МБУ ДО   3  4  0  0  1 0.000 -16 8
КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 14 22
ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС ДИНАМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25
СЛЮНЬКОВА Виктори КЛГ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 4 17

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.
ЮРАСОВА Екатерина НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  2  V  1  2  3 0.200 -10 13
МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ МБУ ДО   V  V  1  V  V 0.800 7 21
ХЛЫНОВА Валерия НИЖ МБУ ДО   4  2  0  3  V 0.200 -10 14
ЧИХАНОВА Александр НИЖ СДЮСШ  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 19 24
ГАРИЧЕВА Екатерина ВЛА ДЮСШ  V  2  V  0  2 0.400 -6 14
МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС ДИНАМО V4  4  4  3  V 0.400 0 20

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.
АГЕЕВА Валерия НИЖ МБУ ДО   4  1  3  2  3 0.000 -12 13
ЩЕТИНКИНА Алена НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 5 23
БАРИНОВА Мария НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  V  2  3  2  V 0.400 -3 17
СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 1 21
НИЗКОШАПКИНА Дар КЛГ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 8 24

БЕЗРУКОВА Вера ВЛА ДЮСШ  V  4  4  V  4 0.400 1 22

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 16.12.2016 14:40



2016-385

Группы, тур №1

страница 2/2

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.
ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ МБУ ДО   2  V  4  2  0 0.200 -11 13
МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24
ПОПОВА Екатерина НИЖ МБУ ДО   4  0  3  V  1 0.200 -9 13
СЕРГЕЕВА Полина НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  V  2 V4  V  3 0.600 -1 19

ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ СДЮСШ  V  4  3  3  3 0.200 -4 18
ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС ДИНАМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.
ОВЧИННИКОВА Анна НИЖ СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25
ШАДРИНА Ксения НИЖ СДЮСШ  2  V  0  1  4 0.200 -10 12
СОКОЛОВА Татьяна НИЖ МБУ ДО   4  2  3  3  V 0.200 -4 17

ИЛЮГИНА Александра НИЖ СДЮСШ  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 19
НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарит МОС ЮНОСТЬ   2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22
СОКОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ СК ЗНАМ  0  V  1  0  1 0.200 -17 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРПУШИНА Софья МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

2 ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

3 ЧИХАНОВА Александра НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

4 ОВЧИННИКОВА Анна НИЖ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

5 ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

5 ТОФЕЛЮК Олеся НИЖ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован

7 СЕМЕНОВА Елена  НИЖ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован

8 КОСТЫЛЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.800 14 22 квалифицирован

9 МАТЯЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.800 11 24 квалифицирован

10 НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован

11 НИЗКОШАПКИНА Дарья КЛГ 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован

12 МАЛЬХАНОВА Арина НИЖ 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован

13 ЩЕТИНКИНА Алена НИЖ 0.800 5 23 квалифицирован

14 ТИМОФЕЕВА Светлана НИЖ 0.800 4 23 квалифицирован

15 КОРОТКОВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован

16 МЕЛЕХИНА Мария МОС 0.600 7 23 квалифицирован

17 ИЛЮГИНА Александра  НИЖ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован

18 СЛЮНЬКОВА Виктория КЛГ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован

19 СУТЫРИНА Виолетта НИЖ 0.600 1 21 квалифицирован

20 СЕРГЕЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован

21 ПАСУХИНА Анна НИЖ 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован

22 БЕЗРУКОВА Вера ВЛА 0.400 1 22 квалифицирован

23 МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован

24 БАРИНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован

25 ДАДОВА Тамила ВЛА 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован

26 РУЧКИНА Мария НИЖ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован

27 ГАРИЧЕВА Екатерина ВЛА 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован

28 КОЛОМИЕЦ Ева ВЛА 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован

29 ПОПОВА Елизавета КЛГ 0.200 -4 18 квалифицирован

30 СОКОЛОВА Татьяна НИЖ 0.200 -4 17 квалифицирован

31 ЩЕННИКОВА Марина НИЖ 0.200 -5 16 квалифицирован

32 ПОПОВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован

33 ХЛЫНОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован

34 ЮРАСОВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.200 -10 13 квалифицирован

35 ШАДРИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.200 -10 12 выбывший

36 ИВАНОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший

37 ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения НИЖ 0.200 -16 8 выбывший

38 СОКОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.200 -17 7 выбывший

39 СОРОКИНА Лидия НИЖ 0.167 -23 6 выбывший

40 АГЕЕВА Валерия НИЖ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший

41 МАЛЫШКИНА Вероника НИЖ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

42 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Александр НИЖ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

43 БАРЫШНИКОВА Анна НИЖ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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